
平成26年度　市町村別一人当たり医療給付費（年額）

一人当たり医療給付費 一人当たり医療給付費

748,218 655,915

648,492 652,837

673,526 662,752

661,290 678,514

611,334 689,566

630,365 643,140

675,721 647,686

588,801 628,407

659,803 668,293

697,757 618,346

630,644 584,299

639,592 586,233

715,802 621,690

649,641 694,088

696,969 577,019

683,557

市町村名 市町村名

新潟市 阿賀野市

長岡市 佐渡市

三条市 魚沼市

柏崎市 南魚沼市

新発田市 胎内市

小千谷市 聖籠町

加茂市 弥彦村

十日町市 田上町

見附市 阿賀町

村上市 出雲崎町

燕市 湯沢町

上越市 粟島浦村

県　平均

糸魚川市 津南町

妙高市 刈羽村

五泉市 関川村


